Chopra Kamala Paul Smriti Mahavidyalya

Academic Calendar; 2024-25

ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF NECESSARY
Final Exam/End Sem. Exam: Sem |, IIl, V=3 1*' December onwards; Sem Il, IV, VI > 14th June onwards
Admission: Sem- | - July onwards; Sem- lIl, V, August onwards.

Internal Exam: Sem |, lll, V-3 1" Week of October; Sem I, IV, VI = 2nd week of April,

Event/Activity
Event/Activity Date Day
Independence Day 15th August Thursday
Teachers' Day 5th September Thursday
jﬁmmmﬂ Birthday observation 26th September Thursday
Annuzl Sports Ird Week
Birthday of Netaji 23rd January Thursday
Republic Day 26th January Sunday
Saraswati Puja 2nd February Sunday
International Mother Language Day 21st February Friday
Observation of International Women's Day 8th March mmn:ﬂnw{.
Basanta Utsav 13th March Thursday
Celebration of R.N. Tagore's Birth day 10th May Saturday
World Environment Day sth June Thursday
Holiday
Holiday Day Date
Rathayatra 7th July Sunday
Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 13th July Saturday
Muharram 17th July Wednesday
|incependence Day 15th August Thursday
Rakhi Bandhan 19th August Monday
_._m::._mm.nm:.__ 26th August Monday
|Fateha Duaz Daham- 16th September Monday
T_J_.as, of Gandhiji 2nd October Wednesday
Mahalaya 2nd October Wednesday
Puja vacation 7th October to Sth Nov Monday to Saturday
Birtnday of Birsa Munda 15th November Friday
8innday of Guru Nanak 15th November Friday
Christrmas Day 25th December Wednesday
| Winter recess 25th December to 1stJ{ Wednesday to Wednesday
New Year's Day 1st January Wednesday
.ﬂﬁqm._ of Vivekananda 12th January Sunday
Birthday of Neta)s 23rd lanuary Thursday
ublic Day 26th January Sunday
st Puy S 2nd February Sunday
" Saraswati Puja 3rd February Monday
14th February Friday
14th February Friday
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Shivaratri 26th February Wednesday
Doljatra 14th March Friday
Day after Doljatra 15th March A Saturday
Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 27th March Thursday
Id-UI-Fitr 31st March B Monday
Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar i4th April Manday
Bengali New Years' Day 15th April Tuesday
Ram Nabami 6th April Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti o 10th April Thursday
Good Friday B B 18th April Friday
May Day 15t May Thursday
Birthday of Rahindranath Tagore 9th May Friday
Buddhz Purnima 12th May Maonday
Birthday of Fandit Raghunath Murmu 12th May Maonday
|d-Wz-Zoha(Baknid) 6th June Friday

ul Diwas[for Adibasi only) 30th June Monday

@.w(%e =

%

24





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

